We are happy ro notrg you that the PROVISION OF MEALS AND SNACKS, ACCOMMODATION SERVICES FOR THE PROJECT CLOSE OUT

CONFERiNiCE AND iITSBANCH INSIGHT FORUM ON DEC.3-6,2024 AT SAIRGAO ISLAND, SURIGAO DEL NORTETRF.I84-24-II-332 iS

hereb.v awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price of Equivalent to FOUR HUNDRED

FORTY THOUSAND FIFTY PESOS ONLY. (Php. 440,050.00).

QTY Unit Description BID PRICE TOTAL PRICE

4,2024 440,050.00
*Check out: Decrcmber 6,2024
*Type ofRoom : Standard Room good for 6 persons
*air-conditioned.
+5 rooms for 2 Niehts UNIT:NIGHI QUANTITY l0

ACCOMMODATION, *Check in : December 4,2024
*Check out: